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Race #

Aircraft

Experimental Classes:

104
32
007

352
11

540
114

30
10
42
62
15
60
350

80

49
14A
39
14

21

212

77
222
F8

97

91
23
355

46
51
112
66
93
791
95
19

411
12

Turbine

Turbine Legend
Turbine Legacy
Turbine Legend

Unlimited
Thunder Mustang
Thunder Mustang
Lancair IV-P

Sport

Lancair Legacy
Glasair Ill
Berkut 540

Sport SX
SX-300
SX-300
SX-300
SX-300
SX-300
SX-300
SX-300

Sport FX
Questair Venture

Sea Sport
Seawind 3000

Rocket F1

RV Super Six / Rocket 6
Team Rocket F-1
Rocket F-1

Team Rocket F-1

Sport MCT
Defiant

Bi-Plane Unlimited
Pitts Model 12

Formula RG Blue
Lancair 360
Velocity STD-RG
Falco F.8L

Formula RG Red
Glasair 1-RG

Formula FX Blue
Glasair | TD
Glasair Super I
Mustang Il

Formula FX Red
Cozy MK 1lI
Long-EZ
Long-EZ
Long-EZ
Long-EZ
Mustang Il

Vari EZ
Emeraude

RV Blue
RV-6
RV-8

Tail Number

C-GUTT
N707MM
N95007

N352BT
N251GA
N94PT

N183A
N540GL
N540RS

N301E
N53SX
N42SX
N58SX
N5SX
N6L
N35HB

N94Y

N80CC

N600SS
C-FAUH
N39EJ
N59PM

N2HM

N212KP

N73S
N22DN
N63KC

NOYA

N91LH
N223B
N355JM

N46WM
N3260K
N12LZ
N85KW
N893LT
N791RW
N95BJ
N328TV

N790DW
N12AC

Pilot

Marty Abbott
Mike Patey
Rene Dugas

John Parker
Barry Woods
Paul & Pam Tackabury

Jay Behel & Killian Poore
Scott Gusakov
Ric & Shari Lee

Harry Hinkley

Keith Phillips

John & Melissa Wilson
Tuck McAtee

David & Diana Baldwin
Jim Cianci Jr.
Gregory Zimmerman

Tony Crawford

Keith Walljasper

Bob Mills
Wayne Hadath
John Andersen
Brett Schuck

Harry Manvel

Michael Phillips & Tim Phillips

Craig Schulze
David Nelson
Rick & Debbie Pellicciotti

Tom Cross & William Marsh

Bruce Hammer
John Secord & Kelly Durgan
John Martino

Jeff Mallia

Doug Kouri

Curtis Martin

Walter Gee

Rich & Lynn Lamb

Edward Audet

Bill James

Carri Hoagland & Beth Hoagland

Jeff Barnes
Alan Carroll

Start

17:55:17
17:54:54
18:01:10

19:31:38
17:58:44
18:02:26

17:55:41
18:02:59
18:16:29

18:21:22
18:21:59
18:47:57
18:05:59
18:06:18
18:02:04
18:03:16

18:00:07

19:04:01

18:00:39
17:59:01
17:59:50
18:00:23

17:58:20

18:44:46

17:57:55
17:56:49
18:04:50

18:01:40

17:59:33
17:56:08
18:03:38

18:10:02
18:15:52
18:04:00
18:17:29
18:17:02
19:11:56
18:18:09
18:06:53

17:57:16
18:07:56

Finish

18:35:05
18:39:33
18:45:53

20:15:40
18:44:42
18:50:13

18:43:00
18:59:05
19:15:59

19:06:58
19:10:31
19:38:05
18:57:30
18:57:54
18:54:24
18:57:04

18:55:00

20:25:30

18:58:41
18:57:10
19:02:15
19:04:01

19:05:15

20:11:10

18:56:26
19:04:35
19:15:46

18:54:24

18:54:17
19:03:51
19:13:43

19:14:55
19:21:06
19:10:19
19:24:28
19:24:41
20:23:37
19:30:40
20:05:46

19:03:50
19:15:58

Total Time

0:39:48
0:44:39
0:44:43

0:44:02
0:45:58
0:47:47

0:47:19
0:56:06
0:59:30

0:45:36
0:48:32
0:50:08
0:51:31
0:51:36
0:52:20
0:53:48

0:54:53

1:21:29

0:58:02
0:58:09
1:02:25
1:03:38

1:06:55

1:26:24

0:58:31
1:07:46
1:10:56

0:52:44

0:54:44
1:07:43
1:10:05

1:04:53
1:05:14
1:06:19
1:06:59
1:07:39
1:11:41
1:12:31
1:58:53

1:06:34
1:08:02

Avg. Speed MPH

357.46
318.63
318.16

323.09
309.50
297.74

300.67
253.60
239.11

311.99
293.14
283.78
276.16
275.71
271.85
264.44

259.22

174.60

245.15
244.66
227.93
223.58

212.61

164.66

243.13
209.94
200.57

269.79

259.93
210.09
203.00

219.27
218.09
214.53
212.39
210.30
198.47
196.19
119.67

213.72
209.12
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Pi 3.14 RV-7A
RV Red
P2  RV-6
Sprint
22 Quickie Q-200
83 Long-EZ
69  VariEZ
90 Lancair 235
25  VariEZ
98 Midget Mustang

137

99
77
18

Sportsman
Quickie Q-2

LSA

RV-12
Jabiru J-250
Gobash 700

Factory Classes:

200
193
88

82

76

161

103
178

FAC1RG

Meyers 200
Bonanza S35
Piper Comanche

FAC3 RG-T
Piper Arrow

FACS5
Piper Cherokee

FAC6
Grumman AA1l

Heavy Metal Bi-Plane

Great Lakes

Vintage
Piper Pacer
Ryan PT-22

Chase
Twin Comanche

N782WP

N641RM

N202SH
N83DT
N30CG
N359BH
N92EZ
N825J

C-GJPM

N12099
N657J
N721RB

N259M
N193Q
N8SWB

N82301

N6234W

N5920L

N161GL

N3323A
N53071

N65SD

David Walsh & Kevin Phelps

Patrick Pfaffle

Sam Hoskins
David Adams
Marwin Goff
Dennis Collins
Leif Johnson
John Keich

Peter Meszaros

Norman Hendersin
Mark Howard & David Howard
Carl Houghton & Daryl Jezierski

Jamon Pruitt & Dane Pruitt
Bob Bennett & Annelise Bennett
Colin Hogan & Bernie Hogan

Jonathan Hudik & Michael Cleland

David & Gail Dunn

Steve Applebaum & Charise Grossi

Jeff Edwards

Sam & Dawn Weigel
Dick Keyt & Donna Miller

Sal

18:04:28

18:05:16

18:07:33
18:23:01
18:23:34
18:08:23
18:20:11
18:32:25

19:01:16

18:09:08
17:57:42
18:55:02

17:56:32
18:07:09
18:12:19

18:09:40

18:24:09

18:52:23

18:05:34

18:08:57
18:45:44

18:29:09

19:20:15

19:25:03

19:17:53
19:33:51
19:37:43
19:24:40
19:38:47
19:53:21

20:38:35

19:53:45
19:46:24
20:48:23

19:06:38
19:17:17
19:24:47

19:38:26

20:14:30

20:54:50

20:14:17

20:05:47
21:20:33

19:45:40

1:15:47

1:19:47

1:10:20
1:10:50
1:14:09
1:16:17
1:18:36
1:20:56

1:37:19

1:44:37
1:48:42
1:53:21

1:10:06
1:10:08
1:12:28

1:28:46

1:50:21

2:02:27

2:08:43

1:56:50
2:34:49

1:16:31

187.73

178.32

202.28
200.85
191.87
186.50
181.00
175.79

146.19

135.99
130.88
125.51

202.95
202.85
196.32

160.27

128.93

116.19

110.53

121.77
91.90

185.93



